
2015 Trans Tasman Regatta Friday, 3 July 2015

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 19 W4-, WJ4-, U23 LM2-  Gold Time  % Heat

1 26.01 Australia LM2- (Armitage,Parry) (U23 LM2-) 7  7:05.17   0.00  +0.00
2 21.02 Australia JW4- (Theile,Alton-Triggs,Southall,Seidel) (WJ4-  6:25.3) 6  7:07.74 90.1   2.57  +2.57
3 18.02 New Zealand (Cordwell,Waddy,Nugent-O'Leary,Pudney)(W4-  6:25.3) 4  7:19.39 87.7  11.65 +14.22
4 18.01 Australia (Parker,Pozzi,Rowan,Ferris) (W4-  6:25.3) 3  7:28.86 85.9   9.47 +23.69

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 20 M4X, U23 M4x  Gold Time  % Heat

1 30.02 Australia U23 M4x (Black,Hayes,Mure,Purnell) (U23 M4x) 6  6:13.55   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 Australia (Cook,Murphy,Youl,Bicknell) (M4X  5:33.1) 4  6:15.35 88.8   1.80  +1.80
3 15.02 New Zealand (Van Dalen,Walker,O'Leary,Moody)(M4X  5:33.1) 3  6:16.11 88.6   0.76  +2.56

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 21 W4X, U23 W4x, LW4x  Gold Time  %

1 29.01 Australia U23 W4x (Saunders,Meredith,Carty,Gotch) (U23 W4x) 6  6:52.18   0.00  +0.00
2 32.01 Australia Snr LW4x (Dunn,Miansarow,Pound,Simmonds) (LW4x) 7  6:57.75   5.57  +5.57
3 16.02 New Zealand (Rennie,Ellery,Allen,Watson Taylor) (W4X  6:09.3) 4  6:59.37 88.1   1.62  +7.19
4 16.01 Australia (O'Gorman,Bloomfield,McIntyre,Cox)(W4X  6:09.3) 3  7:10.50 85.8  11.13 +18.32

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 22 M4-, U23 M2x, MJ4+  Gold Time  % Heat

1 17.02 New Zealand (Clyma,Elworth,O'Leary,Rogerson) (M4-  5:37.8) 3  6:24.47 87.9   0.00  +0.00
2 17.01 Australia (Smith,Lethbridge,Wruck,Moore) (M4-  5:37.8) 4  6:31.34 86.3   6.87  +6.87
3 31.01 Australia U23 M2x(Letcher,Schramko) (U23 M2x) 6  6:39.87   8.53 +15.40
4 19.01 Australia JM4+ (Starky,Barnes,McDonald,Kamp,c:Doyle)(MJ4+  5:58.9) 7  6:45.27 88.6   5.40 +20.80

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 23 MIX L2x, LW1X, U23 W2-, MJ1X, U23 LW2x  Gold Time  %

1 25.02 New Zealand (Jones,Van Vianen) (MIX L2x) 4  7:21.50   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 Australia JM1x (Adam Bakker) (MJ1X  6:33.3) 8  7:25.59 88.3   4.09  +4.09
3 25.01 Australia (Heseltine,Hester) (MIX L2x) 3  7:29.51   3.92  +8.01
4 27.01 Australia U23 LW2x (James,Lawrence) (U23 LW2x) 9  7:35.47   5.96 +13.97
5 28.01 Australia U23 W2- (Werry,Dunkly-Smith) (U23 W2-) 7  7:47.96  12.49 +26.46
6 06.01 Australia Snr LW1x (Georgia Nesbitt) (LW1X  7:28.1) 6  8:21.70 89.3  33.74 +60.20

Progress : 


